
Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone Company Name

Doug Lindell doug.lindell@bnbuilders.com (303) 217-1932 BNBuilders

Mike Harvey mharvey@gbabuilders.com (913) 557-8814 GBA Builders

Laura Blumenstock laura.blumenstock@kiewit.com (720) 326-0982 Kiewit Building Group

Andy Stewart astewart@howelldenver.com (303) 598-0049 Howell Construction 

David DuBois duboisd@gejohnson.com (720) 347-7400 GE Johnson

Bobby Cullen bobbyc@braconier.com (720) 592-9221 Braconier

Dave Eddy deddy@fransenpittman.com (720) 935-0178 Fransen Pittman General Contractors 

Scout McCamy scout.mccamy@mtechg.com (720) 998-8370 MTech Mechanical

Jonathan Philpott jonathan.philpott@usengineering.com (720) 537-0614 US Engineering Contruction

Jason Schneider jason.schneider@usengineering.com (303) 435-7017 US Engineering

Brent Traver brentt@lpc-us.com (303) 601-2963 Logan Pass Construction

Steve Leong s.leong@saundersinc.com (303) 828-8824 Saunders Construction 

Sara Caudle scaudle@fransenpittman.com (307) 460-1366 Fransen Pittman

Douglas Geist dgeist@murphynet.com 303-371-6600 Murphy
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